City of Menasha - Electric Energy (kWh) Baseline

Building

Library

Public Protection Facility
Public Works Facility
Public Works Facility 1
Public Works Facility 2
Public Works Facility 3
Public Works Facility 4
Pool

Memorial Building
Health Department

Hart Park Shelter

City Hall

Manitowoc Rd Fire Station #36

Lake Park 1

Ninth St Sewer Lift

600 Block Keyes St

175A Marina Place

Barker Farms Park

DePere & 12th St Lift Station
Brighton Dr

DePere/Paris Sts Lift Station
Koslo Park

Racine St Sign

1 Center St

Ida Street 900 Blk

Tayco Street Bridge

Tayco St Bridge Museum
1000 Geneva Rd2

1000 Geneva Rd1

Broad St. Parking Lot Receptacles
Manitowoc St Boat Landing
Jefferson Park Ball Diamond
Jefferson Park W Ball Diamond
Second St Park

Marina Center/Water 1 & 2
989 Kargus Dr
Center/Water Streets
Jefferson Park Picnic 3
Tayco St Fountain

Marina Place Restrooms

Totals - Monthly

Building Address

440 First St.
430 First St.
455 Baldwin St.

3rd & Konemac St.
640 Keyes St.

316 Racine St.

700 7th St.

140 Main St.

1108 Province Terrace

Building Sq Fi Gallons

43056

January February March April

31200
28160
26449
18160
10327
281
29
1600
1383
1204
714
16080

598
474
606
450
217
584
156
130
39
64
468
600
3920
1420

2320

96824

31760
28160
34251
19240
10290
376

7
1120
1432
1254
801
15360

3880
1300

3000

34800
27680
25186
17280
7903
308

9
2680
1277
1198
807
15840

503
530
428
385
844
645
107
133
30
46
236
417
2960
1170

2600

36160
27840
21015
15160
5408
364
22
880
1383
1154
468
14720

2320

May

40800
36640
15430
10880
1920
329

320
843
1143
455
15360

409
692
423
321
321
116
146
137
66
40
315
390
2400
940
3240
2836

3420

June

37680
33280
13269
11320
1567
382

23440
1052
1151

355

16800

435
550
409
329
282
110
142
116
75
37
1352
689
1720
900
6240
2951
1750
1021
720
804
77
99
90
89

0

10
8500

July

35120
36000
13602
11400
2006
196

31680
1154
1216

347

15440

490
408
346
284
257
87
179
125
52
32
1847
719
1440
760
7160
2985
2020
1236
680
598
115
208
66
208
54
10
11140

111070 100741 105962 102522 139816 155119

August

37120
36160
12762
11160
1385
217

0
28400
1107
1183
426
15120

549
432
419
315
265
71
146
90
47
37
2401
885
1320
840
3600
2785
2290
1080
880
666
107
254
67
254
109
10
13360

137768

October
32960 30480 35040 31360
36800 26720 22400 26400
12300 12183 14177 27275
10560 9080 10160 18080
1360 1481 3988 8746
0 0 33 75
0 4 17 26
9880 160 80 80
1266 1518 1636 1612
1190 1176 1113 1034
449 553 784 582
14800 14400 15040 14720
552 592 630 618
383 408 414 404
480 564 565 622
324 376 417 420
253 302 309 194
60 68 70 65
170 143 120 113
139 96 84 92
54 55 46 35
43 47 54 59
1866 1363 628 177
627 616 500 491
1640 2120 2400 3480
870 940 1170 1310
320 360 400 400
774 422 85 1
2480 2060 1199 460
1207 1255 533 0
360 120 0 0
288 156 1 0
77 270 75 74
193 266 14 0
93 88 96 97
193 256 14 0
79 564 172 0
10 10 10 10
12340 9900 3380 2540
107419 101025 93339 109767

Annual Total

414480
366240
227899
162480
56381
2560
115
100320
15663
14015
6741
183680

6418
5827
5811
4368
4181
3034
1767
1450
589
560
11065
7036
30040
12650
24000
16930
12681
6335
2920
2707
1322
1034
1027
1014
978
100
74820

1791238

Menasha
annual
baseline
kWh per sq.
ft. usage

121
6.7

4.7

10.1

National
annual
kWh per
sq. ft. Annual
usage Therms
82
45 13914
45
43 4166
285 7727

194

302

Menasha
annual
Total baseline
Therm to Equivalent equivalent
kWh Annual kWh per sq.
conversion kWh ft. usage
407779 635678 18.7
122093 137756 20.0
226456 410136 226
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